
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Administration of Criminal Justice to
Original House Bill No. 592 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 5, insert "(b) Is open at least ~~twelve~~ six hours a day."

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, at the beginning of line 6, change "(b)" to "(c)"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, change "(c)" to "(d)"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, at the beginning of line 10, change "(d)" to "(e)"